
North Ayrshire Council 

Claim for reimbursement of mileage and other exaenses -Elected Member 

(Forms should 6e suhmitted on a 4 weekly basis) 
Col A Col B Col C Col D 

MEMBER'S NAME 
Tom Marshall 

Col E Col F Col G Col H Col I Col J Coi K Col L Col M 

~, 

North Ayrshire Coundl 

Col N Col O Col P 

Journey Details 

Detailed Descripiion of Approved Duty 
(Note 3) 

Expense items or Deteils of Journey 
(Note 4) 
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Boat 
Mileage 

Motorcycle 
Mileage 

~ 
Bicycle 
Mileage 

Passenger 
Mileage 
(Note 5) 

Meals 
(Nate 6) 

£ 
~g044) 

Accommodation 
£ 

(Note 6) 
4045/4023 

~ 

Olher 
Travel 

(Note 7j 

£ (4D38) 

Other 
Expenses 

Note e) 
£ 

Date 
(Nola 1) 

Time of 
Departure 
(Note 2) 

Time of 
Arrival 

(Note 2) 

09/01/2020 CumbraeCCC Lar s-Cumbrae- Lars 10 10 0 £16.35 

10/01/2020 Meetin CEO Lar s -Irvine -Lars 40 40 0 

20/01/2020 EMD Vlridor Lar s -Irvine - La s 40 40 0 

22/01/2020 Plannln Lar s -Irvine - La s 40 40 0 

24/01/2020 EMD Trans oA Scotland Lar s - Irvive -Lars 40 40 0 

28/01/202D Audit 

Audit Focus Grou 
Lar s -Irvine - La s 40 40 0 

30/01/2020 Lar s -Irvine -Lars 40 40 0 

31/01/2020 Conservative Grou Lar s -Irvine - La s 40 40 0 

21/01/2020 Dru s Summit Saltcoats Lar s - Saitcoals -Lars 24 24 0 

03/02/2020 EMD ONR Lar s -Irvine -Lars 40 40 0 

10/02/2020 Hunterston Lar s - Hunterston -Lars 12 12 0 

12/02/2020 N A C La s -Irvine -Lars 40 40 0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sub Total 406 406 0 E16.35 

Rate £0.450 £2.000 £0.240 E0.200 E0.050 

Cash Value of Mileage Clatm ¢182.70 


